6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m

6:35 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:20 -

8:00 p.m.

An evening in support of
The Aschiana Foundation

r
,ASCHIANA

FOUNDATION

Featuring Elham Fanous, Afghan Pianist
Embassy of The Islamic Republic of Afghanistan
2001 24th Street, NW
Washington, DC

Friday, April 1, 2016

Agenda

Reception
Welcome Lael Mohib
Embassy of Afghanistan
Remarks Hamdullah Mohib
Ambassador of Afghanistan
Aschiana Foundation Sanya N. Younossi
President
Aschiana Foundation
Piano performance Elham Fanous
Pianist
Afghanistan National Institute of Music/Hunter College

Reception



