

An evening in support of The Aschiana Foundation



Featuring Elham Fanous, Afghan Pianist

Embassy of The Islamic Republic of Afghanistan

2001 24th Street, NW Washington, DC

Friday, April 1, 2016

Agenda

6:00 p.m.	Reception	
6:30 p.m	Welcome	Lael Mohib
6:35 p.m.	Remarks	Embassy of Afghanistan Hamdullah Mohib Ambassador of Afghanistan
6:40 p.m.	Aschiana Foundation	Sanya N. Younossi President
6:50 p.m.	Piano performance	Aschiana Foundation Elham Fanous Pianist
		Afghanistan National Institute of Music/Hunter College
7:20 -	Reception	

8:00 p.m.